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REVISED - 2020/2021 Program Year Calendar 
         Early Childhood Education – Pre-School  

 

 

 
When 

 
Reason 

 
Explanation 

AUGUST, 2020 
 Mon., Aug. 24 
 
 Tue., Aug. 25 
 Wed., Aug. 26 
 Thurs., Aug.27 
 Fri., Aug. 28 
 Mon., Aug. 31** 

 
ECE Staff Preparation/Development Day 
Transportation Staff Preparation Day 
ECE Staff Preparation/Development Day 
ECE Program Service Day 
ECE Program Service Day 
ECE Program Service Day 
Classes Begin 

 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Parent Visitation/No Trans. 
Parent Visitation/No Trans. 
Parent Visitation/No Trans. 
Consult Program Schedule 

SEPTEMBER 
 Mon., Sept. 7 

 
Labor Day 

 
Classes Closed 

OCTOBER 
 Mon., Oct. 12
 Fri., Oct. 16 

 
Columbus Day 
Staff Preparation/Development Day *  

 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 

NOVEMBER 
 Wed., Nov. 11 
 Wed., Nov. 25 
 Thur., Nov. 26 
 Fri., Nov. 27 

 
Veterans’ Day Observance 
ECE Parent /Teacher Conference Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Thanksgiving Recess 

 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 

DECEMBER 
     Mon. Dec. 21-Jan. 6 

 
Winter Recess 

 
Classes Closed 
 

JANUARY, 2021 
 Thu., Jan. 7 
 Mon., Jan. 18 

 
School Services Resume 
Martin Luther King Day 

 
Services Resume 
Classes Closed 

FEBRUARY 
 Mon., Feb. 15 

 
Presidents’ Day 

 
Classes Closed 

MARCH  
 

  

APRIL 
      Fri., Apr. 2 

 
Staff Preparation/Development Day* 

 
Classes Closed 

MAY 
 Mon., May 31 
 

 
Memorial Day Celebrated 
 

 
Classes Closed 
 

JUNE 
      Thur., June 3 
      Fri., June 4 

 
Last Day of Classes 
Parent/Teacher Day 

  
Classes Open 
Classes Closed 

 

  

 The Parent Teacher Days may be rescheduled to allow greater flexibility for families and staff.   
 Supervisors will communicate specific details. 
 
 

    * ECE Transportation staff may receive training on these days and compensated accordingly. 
 

    **     Program Schedule provided for parents and transportation.    
 

  ***  If make-up days are required for calamity days, they will be scheduled after the school year ends, beginning 
 on June 7, 2021, unless otherwise determined by the Superintendent due to extenuating circumstances.  
 
 


